
P
Rozkład na dni robocze wolne od nauki szkolnej
Strona 1

Płaza Górna Kościół 418(418) - Chrzanów Trzebińska 250(250)
Rozkład ważny od: 01.09.2025 do: 31.12.2031

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
418 Płaza Górna Kościół ę ę
387 Płaza Wieś 1.000 1.000
473 Bolęcin Bolęcin Szkoła 0.200/0.900 2.100
810 Bolęcin Centrum 0.500 2.600
409 Bolęcin Cmentarz 0.600 3.200
360 Piła Kościelecka Ruda 1.100 4.300
434 Piła Kościelecka Sklep 0.700 5.000
504 Piła Kościelecka WDK 0.500 5.500
403 Piła Kościelecka Zachód 0.800 6.300
482 Chrzanów Kościelec Las 1.200 7.500
493 Chrzanów Kościelec 0.600 8.100
448 Chrzanów Kościelec Staw. 0.600 8.700
630 Chrzanów Szpitalna 0.400 9.100
117 Chrzanów Topolowa 0.400 0.400
903 Chrzanów Szpital 0.300 0.700
901 Chrzanów Szpital 0.100 0.800
630 Chrzanów Szpitalna 0.400 4.500
250 Chrzanów Trzebińska 1.100 10.200
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